



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

37 181 Total Team
14 36 16 VERZOSA Dolly Grace

8 25 9 PASCUAL Gayle
22 184 Total Team
20 138 5 CORONEL Julia Cyrille
29 95 Total Team

9 40 17 DELORIA Erika Jin

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

59 194 Total Team
26 53 16 PONCE Tonnie Rose
13 32 18 RONDINA Cherry Ann
20 206 Total Team
11 101 3 WONG Ma. Deanna
28 90 Total Team
11 38 18 RONDINA Cherry Ann
7 25 8 LAURE Ejiya

Best Scorer 19 81 17 DELORIA Erika Jin18 58 8 LAURE Ejiya

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

50 216 Total Team
18 63 17 DELORIA Erika Jin

9 22 10 ASIS Jean
13 100 Total Team

5 22 10 ASIS Jean
2 18 12 BALITON Roselle
5 99 Total Team
2 23 5 CORONEL Julia Cyrille
1 16 8 PONTILLAS Aiza

31 Total Team
99 415 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

66 234 Total Team
18 59 18 RONDINA Cherry Ann
14 43 8 LAURE Ejiya

9 77 Total Team
4 25 17 PECANA Lorraine
2 4 8 LAURE Ejiya
9 108 Total Team
4 14 17 PECANA Lorraine
3 10 2 CHENG Desire Wynea

24 Total Team
108 419 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

GTH • GALERIES TOWER HIGHRISERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 BEDANA Winnie

5 CORONEL Julia Cyrille

6 ANGELES JuliaL

8 PONTILLAS Aiza

9 PASCUAL Gayle

10 ASIS Jean

11 RAAGAS Erika

12 BALITON Roselle

14 VICTORIA Camille

15 ALVAREZ Maria Shola

16 VERZOSA Dolly GraceL

17 DELORIA Erika Jin

23 EBON Lycha

24 MANGULABNAN Ma Regina Agatha


    

L

    
    
    


    
 

   
L L L L L

    

 

8

7
9

15

7
2

19
1

Coach:
Assistant:

ESTEBAN Clarence
ABELLA Rommel

CMF • CHOCO MUCHO FLYING TITANS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 CHENG Desire Wynea

3 WONG Ma. Deanna Izabella

4 MENDREZ Mary Anne

6 MANABAT Aleona Denise

8 LAURE Ejiya

9 BICAR Alina Royce

10 TOLENTINO Katrina Mae

14 VILLEGAS Jen Kylene

15 ATIENZA Jaila Marie

16 PONCE Tonnie RoseL

17 PECANA Lorraine

18 RONDINA Cherry Ann

20 ANDAYA Tia Joy

21 AROCHA Regine AnneL

  
    

    
   

  
   

  
  
L L L L L

    
    
 

10
1

11
18

9
1
1

15
18

Coach:
Assistant:

ALINSUNURIN Dante Jr
LOPEZ Jessie

Referees: EUSEBIO Erlindo (NR) & EDUCADO Joffer (NR)

CMF
GTH 2

3 26
24

20
25

22
25

25
13

15
12

108
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:27 0:30 0:23 0:19 2:10

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

24 1,0922/26/2026

SAN JUAN

Playtime FilOil Centre

Match duration: Start: 19:29 End: 21:53 Total: 2:24

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 2/26/2026 21:59 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL 2025-2026 ALL-FILIPINO
Preliminary Round


