



# P-2 VOLLEYBALL • Match result



## PVL 2025-2026 ALL-FILIPINO Preliminary Round

**Match:** 24 **Date:** 2/26/2026 **Spectators:** 1,092  
**City:** SAN JUAN  
**Hall:** Playtime FilOil Centre  
**Match duration:** **Start:** 19:29 **End:** 21:53 **Total:** 2:24

Teams	Sets	1	2	3	4	5	Total
<b>CMF</b>	<b>3</b>	26	20	22	25	15	108
<b>GTH</b>	<b>2</b>	24	25	25	13	12	99
<b>Set duration</b>		0:31	0:27	0:30	0:23	0:19	2:10

**Referees:** EUSEBIO Erlindo (NR) & EDUCADO Joffer (NR)

CMF • CHOCO MUCHO FLYING TITANS	1	2	3	4	5	Pts
2 CHENG Desire Wynea	■	■	□			10
3 WONG Ma. Deanna Izabella	□	□	■	■	■	1
4 MENDREZ Mary Anne						
6 MANABAT Aleona Denise	□	□	□	■	■	11
8 LAURE Ejiya		□	■	■	■	18
9 BICAR Alina Royce	□	□		□		
10 TOLENTINO Katrina Mae	■	■	■		□	9
14 VILLEGAS Jen Kylene			□	■	■	1
15 ATIENZA Jaila Marie	■	■	■			1
16 L PONCE Tonnie Rose	L	L	L	L	L	
17 PECANA Lorraine	■	■	■	■	■	15
18 RONDINA Cherry Ann	■	■	■	■	■	18
20 ANDAYA Tia Joy	■	■				
21 L AROCHA Regine Anne						

**Coach:** ALINSUNURIN Dante Jr  
**Assistant:** LOPEZ Jessie

GTH • GALERIES TOWER HIGHRIISERS	1	2	3	4	5	Pts
3 BEDANA Winnie					□	
5 CORONEL Julia Cyrille	■	■	■	■	■	8
6 L ANGELES Julia					L	
8 PONTILLAS Aiza	■	■	■	■	■	7
9 PASCUAL Gayle	■	■	■	■	■	9
10 ASIS Jean	■	■	■	■	■	15
11 RAAGAS Erika					□	
12 BALITON Roselle	■	■	■	■	■	7
14 VICTORIA Camille		□		□		2
15 ALVAREZ Maria Shola	□	□	□	□		
16 L VERZOSA Dolly Grace	L	L	L	L	L	
17 DELORIA Erika Jin	■	■	■	■	■	19
23 EBON Lycha	□					1
24 MANGULABNAN Ma Regina Agatha	□			□		

**Coach:** ESTEBAN Clarence  
**Assistant:** ABELLA Rommel

### TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name
<b>66</b>	<b>234</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
18	59	18 RONDINA Cherry Ann
14	43	8 LAURE Ejiya
<b>9</b>	<b>77</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
4	25	17 PECANA Lorraine
2	4	8 LAURE Ejiya
<b>9</b>	<b>108</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
4	14	17 PECANA Lorraine
3	10	2 CHENG Desire Wynea
<b>24</b>		<b>Total Team</b>
<b>108</b>	<b>419</b>	<b>Total Team</b>

18	58	8 LAURE Ejiya
----	----	---------------

Excellent	Total Atts	No Name
<b>59</b>	<b>194</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
26	53	16 PONCE Tonnie Rose
13	32	18 RONDINA Cherry Ann
<b>20</b>	<b>206</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
11	101	3 WONG Ma. Deanna
<b>28</b>	<b>90</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
11	38	18 RONDINA Cherry Ann
7	25	8 LAURE Ejiya

Scoring Skills
<b>Spike</b>
<b>Block</b>
<b>Serve</b>
<b>Opp. error</b>
<b>Total</b>

<b>Best Scorer</b>
--------------------

Non scoring Skills
<b>Dig</b>
<b>Set</b>
<b>Reception</b>
Success - Faults
# Attempts

Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name
<b>50</b>	<b>216</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
18	63	17 DELORIA Erika Jin
9	22	10 ASIS Jean
<b>13</b>	<b>100</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
5	22	10 ASIS Jean
2	18	12 BALITON Roselle
<b>5</b>	<b>99</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
2	23	5 CORONEL Julia Cyrille
1	16	8 PONTILLAS Aiza
<b>31</b>		<b>Total Team</b>
<b>99</b>	<b>415</b>	<b>Total Team</b>

19	81	17 DELORIA Erika Jin
----	----	----------------------

Excellent	Total Atts	No Name
<b>37</b>	<b>181</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
14	36	16 VERZOSA Dolly Grace
8	25	9 PASCUAL Gayle
<b>22</b>	<b>184</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
20	138	5 CORONEL Julia Cyrille
<b>29</b>	<b>95</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
9	40	17 DELORIA Erika Jin

■ Starting line-up    Pts = Points scored    [nn] = Captain  
□ Substitute        Atts = Attempts        L = Libero  
Opp = Opponent

Name game jury president: .....  
Signature: .....